CORRIDA DO 42 BATALHAO- 2024 - Uberaba/MG

Pos Num Atleta

1 144
2 129
3 131
4 108
5 116

30/11/2024 - 20:19:49

ISABELLA DE FATIMA QUEIROZ CAIADO
MANUELLA SANTOS REZENDE

KAREN MARIA PESSATO JERONIMO
JULIA MEDALHA RODRIGUES DE ABREU
MAYARA VILELA RIBEIRO

05KM PCD

SX.

b I o B o B o B

Idd.

6
7
22
11
35

FEM

Faixa
FO013
FOO013
F2029
FOO013
F3039

F.E C.

- PC
- PC

ORGANIZAGAO : 4° BATALHAO PMMG -

CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO

Equipe

PERSONAL RUN

Tempo
00:27:34
00:39:38
00:40:01
00:41:41
00:44:18

www.sportbro.com.br



